
Dimensions

•  Dimensions include Claro® decorator style wallplates
•  Maximum dimensions as indicated–actual product 

may vary

Colors / Finishes

Add the appropriate color suffix to the product model number 
Example: MA-600-WH

Gloss Color Palette Satin Color Palette

White WH Hot HT

Ivory IV Merlot MR

Almond AL Terracotta TC

Light Almond LA Greenbriar GB

Grey GR Bluestone BG

Brown BR Desert Stone DS

Black BL Stone ST

Stainless Steel
(Wallplates Only)

SS Limestone LS

Sea Glass SG

Sienna SI

Midnight MN

Taupe TP

Eggshell ES

Biscuit BI

Snow SW

Goldstone GS

Plum PL

Turquoise TQ

Palladium PD

Mocha Stone MS

Front Profile

2.75 in
(70 mm)

4.69 in 
(119 mm)

2.94 in  
(75 mm)

1.44 in  
(37 mm)

0.31 in 
(7.8 mm)
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Job Name: Location / Description:

Job Number:

Wallbox Wiring Devices

1.60 in
(41 mm)

0.96 in 
(24 mm)

0.80 in 
(20.3 mm)

2.01 in 
(51 mm)

4.53 in
(111 mm)


